Flatbed scale IFE
Robust low-profile platforms for basic weighing applications
Benefits
  Low overall height and
integrated ramp - easy access
and no pit frame installation
necessary.
  Different materials, capacities

IFES (stainless steel version): IP67
Platform cable length 5 m
Operating temperature range accuracy class III -10 … +40 °C
Operating temperature range not verified -20 … +60 °C
Storage temperature range -30 … +75 °C
Weighing system Four C3 load cells
Resolution Non-verifiable up to 15,000 d
verifiable 3.000e
Miscellaneous Four height adjustable feet, levelling equipment, overload protection
Weighing platform IFES...
Order no. Capacity Readability in g
-BCE (3,000e)
Platform dimensions
A x B in mm
Cable platform
IFES4-300II-BCE 300 kg 100 800 x 800 5 m
IFES4-600II-BCE 600 kg 200 800 x 800 5 m
IFES4-300LL-BCE 300 kg 100 1,000 x 1,000 5 m
IFES4-600LL-BCE 600 kg 200 1,000 x 1,000 5 m
IFES4-1500LL-BCE 1,500 kg 500 1,000 x 1,000 5 m
IFES4-600NN-BCE 600 kg 200 1,250 x 1,250 5 m
IFES4-1500NN-BCE 1,500 kg 500 1,250 x 1,250 5 m
IFES4-1500RN-BCE 1,500 kg 500 1,500 x 1,250 5 m
IFES4-1500RR-BCE 1,500 kg 500 1,500 x 1,500 5 m
Centre load-bearing capacity
Side load-bearing capacity
Corner load-bearing capacity
Weight and packaging data IFES…

NN 1,250 x 1,250 181 196 31.5 1,600 1,600 300
RN 1,500 x 1,250 224 241 37.5 1,600 1,600 300
RR 1,500 x 1,500 250 270 37.5 1,700 1,700 300
Operating limits – Load capacity in accordance with DIN 1925/normal load 2
Weighing range in kg Centre load-bearing capacity in kg Side load-bearing capacity Corner load-bearing capacity
150 300 200 100
300 600 300 150
600 1,200 600 300
1,500 3,000 1,500 750
Weighing platform IFEP...
Order no. Capacity Readability in g
-BCE (3,000e)
Platform dimensions
A x B in mm
Cable platform
IFEP4-300II-BCE 300 kg 100 800 x 800 5 m
IFEP4-600II-BCE 600 kg 200 800 x 800 5 m
IFEP4-300LL-BCE 300 kg 100 1,000 x 1,000 5 m
IFEP4-600LL-BCE 600 kg 200 1,000 x 1,000 5 m
IFEP4-1500LL-BCE 1,500 kg 500 1,000 x 1,000 5 m
IFEP4-600NN-BCE 600 kg 200 1,250 x 1,250 5 m
IFEP4-1500NN-BCE 1,500 kg 500 1,250 x 1,250 5 m
IFEP4-1500RN-BCE 1,500 kg 500 1,500 x 1,250 5 m
IFEP4-1500RR-BCE 1,500 kg 500 1,500 x 1,500 5 m
Platform dimensions flatbed scale IFE…
Size code II LL NN RN RR
A (mm) 800 1,000 1,250 1,500 1,500
B (mm) 800 1,000 1,250 1,250 1,500